
Westlands Primary School 
A member of Swale Academies Trust 

 

Term Dates 2022-2023 

Term 1 
Term 1 Starts:   Tuesday 30th August 2022 (children return Wednesday 31st August 2022) 
Term 2 Ends:   Friday 14th October 2022 

 
Holiday:   Monday 17th to Friday 28th October 2022 

 
Term 2 
Term 2 Starts:   Monday 31st October 2022 
Term 2 Ends:   Wednesday 21st December 2022 (Children break up on Tuesday 20th December) 2022) 

 
Holiday:   Thursday 22nd December 2023 to Monday 2nd January 2023 

 
Term 3 

     
Term 3 Starts:   Tuesday 3rd January 2023 (children return Wednesday 4th January) 
Term 3 Ends:   Friday 10th February 2023  
Holiday:   Monday 13th February 2023 – Friday 17th February 2023 

 
Term 4 
Term 4 Starts:   Monday 20th February 2023 (children return Tuesday 21st February 2023) 
Term 4 Ends:   Friday 31st March 2023 

 
Holiday:   Monday 3rd April 2023 – Friday 14th April 2023 

 
Term 5 

 
Term 5 Starts:   Monday 17th April 2023 
    Monday 1st May is a Bank Holiday and school is closed 
Term 5 Ends:   Friday 26th May 2023 

 
Holiday:   Monday 29th May 2023 to Friday 2nd June 2023 

 
Term 6 
Term 6 Starts:   Monday 5th June 2023 
Term 6 Ends:   Friday 21st July 2023 (Staff Development Day) 

Last day for children is Thursday 20th July 2023 

 
Holiday Begins:   Monday 24th July 2023 

 

 

Staff Development Days (these are provisional and are subject to change) 

 
Tuesday 30th August 2022 

Wednesday 21st December 2022 
Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Monday 20th February 2023 
Friday 21st July 2023 

 


